AECS FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

Fee Structure for New Students (2024-2025-Batch)

1. For Diploma and Bachelor Programs: X.88,422.3/-Per year

2. For Master of Divinity (M.Div.) Program: %.91,172.3/-Per year

3. For Master of Theology (M. Th) Program: X.110,307.2/-Per year

4. For Doctor of Ministry (D. Min) Program: X. 151,460.2/- Two Years

Breakdown of Boarding, Lodging, Tuition and Excluding Miscellaneous Charges (Non-recurring fees)

Admission %.1,760/- 2.2,200/- %.3,520/-
Tuition Fee: Girls (100%) Boys (75%) Girls (100%) Boys (75%) 100% 25%
Scholarship .23,422.3 2.17,566.725 .25,732.3 2.19,299.225 %.36,153/- 3.38,653 X 2
.00 2.5,855.575 2.00 2.6,433.075 | .00 2.57,979.5
After Tuition
scholarship
Mess Fees 2.37,818.2 2.37,818.2 2.37,818.2/-
Lodge %.23,551.8 2.23,551.8 %.28,966/-
2.42,938.00* 3.42,938.00* 2.46,748.94*
After *The Presidential scholarship is for students who are committed to *The presidential scholarship is
Presidential serving Christ fully after graduation. available with the aforementioned
Scholarship 30 | [ acknowledge that I will be receiving a special presidential scholarship DTS,
% making the two promises:
on Mess & Lodge o Iwill serve the Lord faithfully and fully for 2 plus years upon
(Please, enquire) graduation.
O I also commit to bringing one or more students to AECS.
Without %.63,130/- 2.68,985.575/- %.63,570/- %.70,003.075 2.70,304.2 2.128,283.7
Presidential
Scholarship
Library 2.990/- %.990/- %.2090/-
Examination 2.880/- 2.880/- %.1,760/-
Total Fess with | .46,589.07 2.52,444.645 2.47,029.07 2.53,460.145 | X.54118.94 2.112,098.44
Presidential
Scholarship

Fee Structure for Returning Students:

1. For Diploma and Bachelor Programs: X.80,713.87/-per year

2. For Master of Divinity (M.Div.) Program: %.83,293.87/-per year

Breakup of Boarding, Lodging, Tuition and Excluding Miscellaneous Charges (Non-recurring fees)

Fees BTH MDIV
Admission %.1,760/- %.2,200/-
Tuition Fee: %.21,293/- %.23,433/-
Sl Girls (75%) Boys (50%) Girls (75%) Boys (50%)
After Tuition %.15,969.75 %.10,646.5 R.17,574.75 R.11,716.5
scholarship 2.5,323.25 2.10,646.5 %.5,858.25 2.11,716.5
Mess Fees %.34,380.17/- %.34,380.17/-
Lodge %.21,410.7 %.21,410.7
%.39,053.609* %.39,053.609*
After Presidential "y o presidential scholarship is for students committed to serving Christ fully after graduation.
Scholarship 30%

I acknowledge that I will be receiving a special presidential scholarship making the two promises:
o I will serve the Lord faithfully and fully for 2 plus years upon graduation.
o I also commit to bringing one or more students to AECS.

Without Presidential %.62,874.12 %.68,197.37 %.63,849.12 %.69,707.37
Scholarship

Library Z.990 2.990
Examination 2.880 %.880
Total Fees with 3.48,006.859 %.53,330.109 %.48,981.859 3.54.840.109

Presidential
Scholarship

on Mess & Lodge
(Please, enquire)




